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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  19   Women Weight Throw

Friday 1/16/2026 - 9:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 14.00m (45-11.25)

Fieldhouse: 70-10.50 2008 Kristal Yush

LSU Record: 73-11 2014 Denise Hinton

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Louisiana315 Lyndsey Darensbourg _________1

Southern365 Ariyonna Edmond _________2

Southern373 Khaya Hunt _________3

New Orleans227 Christina Davis _________4

ULM434 Ruth Nilsen _________5

SE Louisiana317 Jayden Jackson _________6

Southern383 Layla Spann-McDonald _________7

ULM428 Sydney Lake _________8

Louisiana69 Kimola Hines _________9

Louisiana76 Lily Murray _________10

Event  24   Men Weight Throw

Friday 1/16/2026 - 10:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 16.00m (52-6)

Fieldhouse: 76-06.25 2/18/2011 Walter Henning

LSU Record: 78-01 2010 Walter Henning

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Louisiana354 Bryson Thomas _________1

New Orleans247 Antonio Creger _________2

New Orleans262 Keon Woolridge _________3

Southern398 Haywood Gallien _________4

LSU182 Chad Hendricks _________5

Southern397 Michael Fulton _________6

SE Louisiana346 Micah Miller _________7

ULM483 Blake Stevens _________8

ULM481 Benedikt Schweizer _________9

LSU190 Jevan Parara _________10

Event  28   Men Pole Vault

Friday 1/16/2026 - 10:30 AM
STARTING HEIGHT - 4.50 (14-9)

PROGRESSIONS -  4.50 (14-9), 4.65 (15-3)

4.80 (15-9), 4.95 (16-2.75), 5.10 (16-8.75)

5.20 (17-0.75), 5.25 (17-2.75) (5 cm)

Fieldhouse: 19-03 2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU Record: 19-05 2019 Mondo Duplantis

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Louisiana337 Trey Faherty _________1

ULM466 Miller Malley _________2

Louisiana96 Teodor Borgius _________3

Event  22   Women Pole Vault

Friday 1/16/2026 - 11:45 AM
STARTING HEIGHT - 3.60 (11-9.75)

Progressions - 3.60 (11-9.75), 3.75 (12-3.5), 3.90 (12-9.5)

4.00 (13-1.5), 4.10 (13-5.25), 4.15 (13-7.25) 5 cm

Fieldhouse: 14-11.50 2017 Morgan Leleux

LSU Record: 14-11.50 2021 Lisa Gunnarsson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PUMAJohanna Duplantis _________1

Southern374 Lauren Joshua _________2

ULM431 Anna Kate Myers _________3

ULM430 Cameron Mount _________4

ULM417 Cierra Casebier _________5

Louisiana79 Lauren Roberts _________6

Louisiana82 Jasmine Sakaguchi _________7

Event  20   Men Long Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 7.01m (23-0)

Fieldhouse: 27-01.75 2004 John Moffit,Carl Lewis

LSU Record: 27-08.75 2021 JuVaughn Harrison

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ULM488 Gionni Wiltz _________1

Nicholls Sta296 Connor Gil _________2

Nicholls Sta291 Chad Clark Jr. _________3

SE Louisiana344 Ian McAlpine _________4

Louisiana95 Nelvin Appiah _________5

Meridian CC212 Kevonte Hutchinson _________6

Dillard49 Anthony Thompson _________7

SE Louisiana351 Preston Sentino _________8

Southern403 Reginald King _________9

Southern413 Koi Wedderburn _________10

Louisiana103 Broderick Davis _________11

ULM487 Nathan Wade _________12

LSU199 Jordan Turner _________13

Lamar Univer54 Kenson Tate _________14
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  25   Women Long Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 5.49m (18-0)

Fieldhouse: 21-10.75 1987 Carol Lewis

LSU Record: 22-04.50 1994 Daphine Sanders

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern372 Demetria Harris _________1

SE Louisiana318 Julia Jenkins _________2

Southern363 Kendall Cook _________3

Unattached493 Bethany Kelly _________4

SE Louisiana324 Jordyn Taylor _________5

Louisiana74 Andrea Monroy-Sosa _________6

Xavier-Louis515 Leojai Hibbert _________7

Louisiana94 Courtney Wiltz _________8

Unattached495 Mariam Saleme _________9

Southern368 Peyton Funderburk _________10

Southern388 Sincere Wilson _________11

LSU160 Marley Richard _________12

Unattached492 Kayli Johnson _________13

Event  23   Women Shot Put

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 12.00m (39-4.5)

Fieldhouse: 60-00.50 2/4/2022 Jessica Ramsey

LSU Record: 60-07.25 2015 Tori Bliss

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern365 Ariyonna Edmond _________1

Southern384 Mar'Rica Trone _________2

LSU130 Leah Acosta _________3

Southern373 Khaya Hunt _________4

Louisiana68 Aniya Hill _________5

ULM423 Macy Hale _________6

New Orleans227 Christina Davis _________7

LSU148 Princesse Hyman _________8

SE Louisiana317 Jayden Jackson _________9

Louisiana66 Laila Guy _________10

LSU162 Jillian Scully _________11

LSU153 Ambria Langley _________12

Event  33   Women 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Orleans238 Anais Sulpice _________3

New Orleans229 Erin Grime _________4

Louisiana57 Madison Bailey _________5

New Orleans236 London Parker _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

ULM433 Maria Nikolaou _________3

Nicholls Sta282 Isabelle Seijlhouwer _________4

Louisiana62 Victoria Datta _________5

Louisiana90 Shenell Tucker _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
_________1

Louisiana89 Kenzie Touchet _________2

Nicholls Sta274 Anne de Jong _________3

New Orleans240 Candiylnn Vega _________4

Louisiana55 Evalyn Abdmoulaie _________5

LSU167 Macey Theriot _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Nicholls Sta266 Kalynn Beacom _________3

Nicholls Sta280 Makayla O'Neal _________4

Nicholls Sta286 Iyauna Vicks _________5

Louisiana70 Twyshanna Huie _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

SE Louisiana319 Miriam Kauer _________3

ULM435 Maya Nobes _________4

Nicholls Sta269 Daniela Bonvillain _________5

Xavier-Louis509 Chris-Ann Edwards _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

SE Louisiana311 Breanna Becerra _________3

Southern371 London Harden _________4

ULM442 Alexa Tarin-Carlon _________5

Xavier-Louis522 Jayda Love _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
_________1

ULM438 Tuva Sandberg _________2

ULM421 Rebekka Flotho _________3

ULM447 Lenja Wiechers _________4

LSU156 Rafiatu Nuhu _________5

SE Louisiana316 Onyah Onyinye Favour _________6

Event  34   Men 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:25 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Orleans244 Brandt Blanchard _________3

Louisiana129 Josiah Whitaker _________4

ULM480 Mario Santin _________5

ULM465 Matthew Malcolm _________6
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  34   Men 600 Meter Run)
_________1

_________2

Louisiana101 Darius Charles _________3

Xavier-Louis579 Collin Wright Jr _________4

New Orleans258 Jose Rodriguez _________5

Southern393 Marcus Delcy _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

Nicholls Sta287 William Bellina _________3

SE Louisiana357 Romel Williams _________4

New Orleans251 Landen Juneau _________5

Xavier-Louis576 Kamal Webb _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

Nicholls Sta301 Brison Legnon _________3

Louisiana128 Felix Weidenhaupt _________4

Nicholls Sta298 Alex Hartline _________5

Nicholls Sta306 Christian Rowe _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

SE Louisiana348 Jacory Plaisance _________3

LSU188 Isaac Lewis _________4

New Orleans246 Kenneth Cerrato _________5

Xavier-Louis556 Benjamin Ford _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

SE Louisiana339 Alex Gordon _________3

New Orleans263 Grant Young _________4

LSU172 Grant Buckmiller _________5

ULM459 Danny Hagan _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

ULM449 Thibault Buchard _________3

Southern406 Larry Paul III _________4

LSU171 Malachi Austin _________5

SE Louisiana330 Jaden Bardales _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Xavier-Louis546 Joshua Aviles _________4

LSU180 Amal Glasgow _________5

Southern400 Joesph Harris _________6

Event  30   Women High Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:30 PM
STARTING HEIGHT - 1.63 (5-4.75)

PROGRESSIONS -  1.63 (5-4.75), 1.68 (5-6)

1.73 (5-8), 1.77 (5-9.75) 1.80 (5-10.75) (3 cm)

Fieldhouse: 6-02 1992 Angie Bradburn

LSU Record: 6-02.25 2020 Abby O'Donoghue

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern376 Mashayla Lazard _________1

SE Louisiana312 Alaina Borg _________2

SE Louisiana318 Julia Jenkins _________3

Southern378 Camille Lewis-Wilson _________4

Louisiana59 Bethany Casey _________5

SE Louisiana313 Kallie Calvaruso _________6

Xavier-Louis515 Leojai Hibbert _________7

Nicholls Sta268 Iradi Blasco _________8

ULM416 Cora Burger _________9

Southern375 Sahnya Lathon _________10

LSU158 Zoe Peacock _________11

Unattached494 Madelyn McCabe _________12

Louisiana91 Alaysha Veal _________13

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:50 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.64 1/17/2025 Jahiem Stern

LSU Record: 7.51 2021 Damion Thomas

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
SE Louisiana344 Ian McAlpine _________1

Louisiana95 Nelvin Appiah _________2

Meridian CC207 J'Karius Gilbert _________3

Meridian CC217 Jamari Page _________4

LSU195 Matthew Sophia _________5

Southern411 Christon Washington _________6

ULM451 Jovan Canak _________7

ULM460 Dylan Hayden _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
SE Louisiana352 Brian Simon _________1

Louisiana100 Federico Bovo _________2

Southern391 Herman Batiste _________3

ULM470 Taj Morris _________4

Louisiana103 Broderick Davis _________5

Louisiana121 Kobe Mendez _________6

Louisiana108 Michael Frazier III _________7

Dillard43 Markel Myles _________8
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Friday 1/16/2026 - 12:55 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.90 2/20/2015 Jasmin Stowers

LSU Record: 7.81 2022 Alia Armstrong

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Southern370 Taylor Hankton _________2

Louisiana74 Andrea Monroy-Sosa _________3

Louisiana72 Kayla Meyers _________4

Southern359 Tashina Alase _________5

Xavier-Louis508 Ariyah Edwards _________6

Dillard15 Laila Johnson _________7

Xavier-Louis523 Madison Marshall _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Xavier-Louis507 Charieon Doxley _________2

Unattached493 Bethany Kelly _________3

Xavier-Louis512 Jade Harris _________4

Unattached492 Kayli Johnson _________5

ULM419 Mikayla Douglas _________6

Louisiana59 Bethany Casey _________7

Xavier-Louis533 Tori Robinson-Thomas _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
_________1

SE Louisiana323 Emma Prieto _________2

ULM440 Courtney Smith _________3

ULM424 Kalli Husband _________4

LSU146 Makeriah Harris _________5

Unattached495 Mariam Saleme _________6

Nicholls Sta271 Ava-Claire Calais _________7

LSU155 Salieci Myles _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Southern378 Camille Lewis-Wilson _________2

Dillard16 Trinity Marshall _________3

Xavier-Louis515 Leojai Hibbert _________4

Xavier-Louis503 Breanna Clarke _________5

Xavier-Louis517 Rochelle Jeffries _________6

Dillard10 Raniyah Gross _________7

LSU132 Adeyah Brewster _________8

Event  37   Women 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 1/16/2026 - 1:10 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.10 1/14/2022 Aleia Hobbs

LSU Record: 7.07 2018 Aleia Hobbs

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Southern363 Kendall Cook _________1

ULM440 Courtney Smith _________2

Xavier-Louis528 Tanii O'Gwin _________3

Dillard7 Ta'nyia Flowers _________4

LSU131 Aniyah Bigam _________5

Louisiana84 Quincy Simon _________6

New Orleans228 Gennieve Davis _________7

New Orleans233 Dedricanna Johnson _________8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
_________1

LSU147 Athaleyha Hinckson _________2

Xavier-Louis529 London Provo _________3

Dillard2 Mackenzie Cannon _________4

Louisiana56 Amairi Ashford _________5

Xavier-Louis517 Rochelle Jeffries _________6

ULM439 Keniya Simpson _________7

New Orleans241 LeeAira Williams _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Southern362 Jayla Clark _________1

Southern369 Aniyah Glover _________2

ULM443 Brianna Taylor _________3

Dillard8 Lazariah Garner _________4

Xavier-Louis503 Breanna Clarke _________5

Xavier-Louis525 Jaelyn Mitchell _________6

SE Louisiana312 Alaina Borg _________7

Xavier-Louis523 Madison Marshall _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
_________1

New Orleans224 Katie Burnett _________2

Dillard3 Tatiana Clay _________3

Unattached491 Nyah Harrison _________4

Louisiana75 Tijuanique Morton _________5

SE Louisiana316 Onyah Onyinye Favour _________6

Xavier-Louis531 Rhianna Rerrie _________7

Louisiana58 Hannah Boullion _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
_________1

SE Louisiana319 Miriam Kauer _________2

ULM424 Kalli Husband _________3

Louisiana64 Jakyra Edwards _________4

Southern387 Rondisa Williams _________5

Southern359 Tashina Alase _________6

Louisiana92 Annah Williams _________7

ULM429 Hanyla Milligan _________8
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  37   Women 60 Meter Dash)
_________1

New Orleans239 Agathe Tronchon _________2

ULM419 Mikayla Douglas _________3

Xavier-Louis508 Ariyah Edwards _________4

LSU170 Nasya Williams _________5

Louisiana88 Chaniqua Tonge _________6

New Orleans237 Ashley Robinson _________7

Nicholls Sta284 A'Miah Thomas _________8

Event  38   Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times

Friday 1/16/2026 - 1:25 PM
Fieldhouse: 6.55 2018 Jeryl Brazil

LSU Record: 6.51 2008 Richard Thompson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
_________1

ULM470 Taj Morris _________2

Southern394 Omari Dupas _________3

ULM482 J'Marcus Sewell _________4

LSU192 Jaiden Reid _________5

SE Louisiana329 Daniel Atinaya _________6

Dillard27 Denim Charles _________7

New Orleans253 Olamipo Ladipo _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
ULM474 Seneca Portlock _________1

ULM460 Dylan Hayden _________2

Xavier-Louis572 Bryson Osborne _________3

SE Louisiana330 Jaden Bardales _________4

LSU198 Myles Thomas _________5

Dillard52 Lance Williams _________6

Nicholls Sta292 Michael Crawford _________7

ULM478 Santana Richardson _________8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
SE Louisiana334 Darian Chestnut _________1

LSU187 Jazonte Levan _________2

Nicholls Sta300 Callahan Leahy _________3

Southern404 Kaden Lewis _________4

New Orleans252 Yoran Kabengele-Kabala _________5

SE Louisiana339 Alex Gordon _________6

Nicholls Sta296 Connor Gil _________7

Louisiana127 Hunter Ullrich _________8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
SE Louisiana345 Logan McCarthy _________1

Southern412 Darryl Washington _________2

Nicholls Sta307 Jonell Scott _________3

New Orleans250 Travian Johnson _________4

Dillard42 Jamaal Morris Jr. _________5

New Orleans249 Jonathan Fowler _________6

Dillard33 Jeremy Geary Jr. _________7

LSU189 Shakeem McKay _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
SE Louisiana348 Jacory Plaisance _________1

Unattached496 Max Crowder _________2

Nicholls Sta288 Nisaiah Bennett _________3

New Orleans243 Daryl Bachmann _________4

Xavier-Louis559 Andrew Gillips _________5

Unattached498 Caleb Hilton _________6

Xavier-Louis566 Caleb Mckenna _________7

New Orleans260 Keldrick Turner _________8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Southern405 Treanders Marzell _________1

Nicholls Sta291 Chad Clark Jr. _________2

Southern411 Christon Washington _________3

Unattached499 Ethan Rivers _________4

Louisiana123 Garry Munro _________5

Lamar Univer54 Kenson Tate _________6

ULM471 Andrew Nolan _________7

LSU174 Joshua Caleb _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Louisiana116 Chase Lathrop _________1

SE Louisiana357 Romel Williams _________2

New Orleans257 Tshilidzi Netshiombo _________3

Louisiana99 Mekhi Boutte _________4

Louisiana102 Mark Daley _________5

Louisiana113 Camren Hardy _________6

Southern414 Austin Willis _________7

ULM454 Imani Coleman _________8

Event  21   Men Shot Put

Friday 1/16/2026 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 14.00m (45-11.25)

Fieldhouse: 67-05.25 1990 Mike Stulce

LSU Record: 66-10 2023 John Meyer

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Orleans262 Keon Woolridge _________1

ULM459 Danny Hagan _________2

New Orleans247 Antonio Creger _________3

SE Louisiana346 Micah Miller _________4

Louisiana105 Devonte Edwards _________5

Southern398 Haywood Gallien _________6

ULM473 Tucker Petrus _________7

ULM475 Joshua Qualls _________8

Southern397 Michael Fulton _________9

SE Louisiana338 Porter Gibson _________10

SE Louisiana332 Josh - Ty Brown _________11
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  29   Women Triple Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 1:45 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 11.58m (38-0)

Fieldhouse: 46-05.25 1998 Suzette Lee

LSU Record: 46-09 1997 Suzette Lee

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern372 Demetria Harris _________1

SE Louisiana324 Jordyn Taylor _________2

Southern375 Sahnya Lathon _________3

ULM416 Cora Burger _________4

Southern366 Azariah Foster _________5

Louisiana87 Reem Tammam _________6

Louisiana73 Daijah Miller _________7

Event  27   Men Triple Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 1:45 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Minimum Mark 14.02m (46-0)

Fieldhouse: 56-07.25 1998 Lemark Carter

LSU Record: 56-06.50 2002 Walter Davis

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisiana110 Kaleb Goodly _________1

Dillard49 Anthony Thompson _________2

SE Louisiana344 Ian McAlpine _________3

SE Louisiana351 Preston Sentino _________4

Unattached497 Mylana Hearn _________5

Nicholls Sta305 Benjamin Rodrigue _________6

Southern403 Reginald King _________7

Southern410 Demarion Sowell _________8

Meridian CC211 Kane Hill _________9

Xavier-Louis578 Ovane Williams _________10

ULM463 DeMarko Lawler _________11

Meridian CC215 Khiyon Lewis _________12

ULM479 Stafon Roach _________13

Event  39   Women 1000 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nicholls Sta283 Payton Theriot _________1

Nicholls Sta278 Ana Letran _________2

LSU166 Taylor Tarpley _________3

New Orleans235 Michela Papalia _________4

LSU165 Svenya Stoyanoff _________5

LSU137 Ahry Comer _________6

New Orleans232 Petra Imre _________7

Nicholls Sta267 Kassidy Besson _________8

Nicholls Sta273 Gracie Daigle _________9

Nicholls Sta279 Gabriella O'Neal _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana320 Mya Parker _________1

SE Louisiana314 JoAnna Cornette _________2

Xavier-Louis509 Chris-Ann Edwards _________3

Southern385 Shaquka Tyrell _________4

Nicholls Sta277 Avery Guidry _________5

New Orleans226 Alexa Daverio _________6

Southern379 Doreen Onchangu _________7

Southern360 Rayah Arnold _________8

Nicholls Sta264 Lotte Aerts _________9

Event  40   Men 1000 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Xavier-Louis558 Lejaune George _________1

New Orleans245 Chey Bridges _________2

Nicholls Sta303 William Nizzo _________3

Nicholls Sta299 Mason Heffernan _________4

LSU197 Mats Swanson _________5

LSU173 Jackson Burney _________6

New Orleans248 Antonio Delgado _________7

New Orleans255 Henry Livingston _________8

SE Louisiana334 Darian Chestnut _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ULM467 Kilian Mika _________1

ULM469 Joseph Morgan _________2

Southern392 Bryce Campbell _________3

Nicholls Sta294 Ty Frazier _________4

Xavier-Louis567 Ivory Montgomery _________5

SE Louisiana341 D'Juan Joseph _________6

SE Louisiana347 Matthew Norman _________7

Southern401 Keeton Johnson _________8

SE Louisiana331 Matthew Berthelot _________9

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:25 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 52.70 1991 Diane Francis

LSU Record: 50.92 2005 Hazel Ann Regis

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Dillard15 Laila Johnson _________3

Dillard17 Ta'nijal Matthews _________4

Southern364 T'La Dewitt _________5

Dillard4 Karlise Davison _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

ULM436 Monika Ortiz _________3

Dillard1 Tori Burton _________4

Southern361 Quenteria Brits _________5

ULM425 Mary Johnson _________6
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash)
_________1

_________2

Nicholls Sta274 Anne de Jong _________3

Dillard7 Ta'nyia Flowers _________4

Xavier-Louis513 Taryn Henderson _________5

Dillard19 Desire Robinson _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Orleans234 Raven Nelson _________3

New Orleans230 Serenity Harris _________4

Xavier-Louis506 Jayla Davis _________5

Xavier-Louis522 Jayda Love _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Nicholls Sta280 Makayla O'Neal _________3

Xavier-Louis520 Mahlia Jules _________4

Xavier-Louis512 Jade Harris _________5

Nicholls Sta266 Kalynn Beacom _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

Xavier-Louis533 Tori Robinson-Thomas _________3

Nicholls Sta271 Ava-Claire Calais _________4

Nicholls Sta269 Daniela Bonvillain _________5

Xavier-Louis507 Charieon Doxley _________6

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:40 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 46.37 1988 Clifton Campbell

LSU Record: 44.71 2021 Noah WIlliams

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
_________1

_________2

Dillard42 Jamaal Morris Jr. _________3

Dillard31 Mark Emilien _________4

Southern412 Darryl Washington _________5

Xavier-Louis549 Jaheene Bell _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
_________1

_________2

ULM474 Seneca Portlock _________3

Dillard41 Kydell Miner _________4

Dillard43 Markel Myles _________5

Dillard24 Khel Arvie _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
_________1

_________2

Dillard53 Jordan Winder _________3

Xavier-Louis579 Collin Wright Jr _________4

Xavier-Louis570 Karri Noel _________5

Xavier-Louis576 Kamal Webb _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
_________1

_________2

Dillard48 Jordan Thomas _________3

Dillard33 Jeremy Geary Jr. _________4

Nicholls Sta297 Trent Granberry _________5

ULM485 Cooper Thornton _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

Nicholls Sta298 Alex Hartline _________2

Nicholls Sta287 William Bellina _________3

SE Louisiana352 Brian Simon _________4

Unattached496 Max Crowder _________5

SE Louisiana345 Logan McCarthy _________6

Event  26   Men High Jump

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:30 PM
STARTING - 1.93 (6-4),

PROGRESSIONS - 1.93 (6-4), 1.98 (6-6)

2.03 (6-8), 2.08 (6-9.75), 2.13 (6-11.75)

2.17 (7-1.5), 2.20 (7-2.5) (3 cm)

Fieldhouse: 7-06.50 1988 Brian Brown

LSU Record: 7-06.50 2021 JuVaughn Harrison

LSU Record: 7-06.50 1992 Tom Lange

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU179 Kameron Franklin _________1

Southern399 Landon Gibbs _________2

Southern396 Keith Fowler _________3

Louisiana116 Chase Lathrop _________4

Xavier-Louis578 Ovane Williams _________5

SE Louisiana336 Alden Dupree _________6

SE Louisiana333 Donald Butler _________7

Louisiana126 Kyron Sumler _________8

ULM486 Ali Eren Unlu _________9

ULM488 Gionni Wiltz _________10

Southern391 Herman Batiste _________11

Meridian CC202 T.J. Autrey _________12

LSU177 Kuda Chadenga _________13

Southern409 Roman Smith _________14

LSU184 Justine Jimoh _________15
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 2:55 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 4:35.06 1986 Liz Lynch

LSU Record: 4:26.56 2025 Lorena Rangel-Batres

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Louisiana86 Caroline Spalitta _________1

Louisiana61 Chloe Crowell _________2

ULM432 Anna Naff _________3

Louisiana83 Ella Segura _________4

Louisiana81 Isabelle Russell _________5

Louisiana60 Juliana Courville _________6

Louisiana80 Elizabeth Rodrigue _________7

Louisiana93 Kate Williamson _________8

Louisiana67 Camryn Haik _________9

Louisiana63 Angelle Dupuis _________10

Nicholls Sta281 Issy Rivault _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana326 Laney Wilkes _________1

ULM421 Rebekka Flotho _________2

Louisiana78 Samantha Ponzo _________3

Louisiana62 Victoria Datta _________4

Nicholls Sta282 Isabelle Seijlhouwer _________5

SE Louisiana321 Ava Pitarro _________6

ULM435 Maya Nobes _________7

Southern360 Rayah Arnold _________8

ULM447 Lenja Wiechers _________9

ULM433 Maria Nikolaou _________10

ULM438 Tuva Sandberg _________11

Event  8   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 3:10 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:59.54 1976 Steve Bolt

LSU Record: 3:55.84 2025 Emedy Kiplimo

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Louisiana129 Josiah Whitaker _________1

Louisiana112 Mason Haley _________2

Louisiana97 Reed Boudreaux _________3

Louisiana118 Henry Lyon _________4

Louisiana119 Matthew Maynard _________5

Louisiana114 Jackson Jarrett _________6

Louisiana124 Joshua Quintana _________7

Louisiana104 Justin Descant _________8

Louisiana98 Peyton Bourgeois _________9

Louisiana106 Kohl Feucht _________10

Louisiana120 John Walker McDonald _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana349 Tanner Salsman _________1

Nicholls Sta304 Noah Richard _________2

Unattached500 Nicholas Scott _________3

SE Louisiana350 Landen Schillage _________4

Louisiana107 Jack Flanagan _________5

Louisiana117 Benjamin Lewis _________6

Xavier-Louis567 Ivory Montgomery _________7

ULM457 Raymond Gomez _________8

Southern401 Keeton Johnson _________9

ULM477 River Richard _________10

_________11

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash

Friday 1/16/2026 - 3:25 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 22.87 1989 Dawn Sowell

LSU Record: 22.18 2023 Favour Ofili

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

ULM439 Keniya Simpson _________3

Xavier-Louis525 Jaelyn Mitchell _________4

LSU141 Skyler Franklin _________5

Southern364 T'La Dewitt _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Southern369 Aniyah Glover _________4

Dillard3 Tatiana Clay _________5

Xavier-Louis529 London Provo _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New Orleans233 Dedricanna Johnson _________4

Xavier-Louis528 Tanii O'Gwin _________5

Xavier-Louis531 Rhianna Rerrie _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New Orleans234 Raven Nelson _________4

Xavier-Louis513 Taryn Henderson _________5

Xavier-Louis506 Jayla Davis _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Orleans230 Serenity Harris _________3

Xavier-Louis523 Madison Marshall _________4

New Orleans224 Katie Burnett _________5

ULM429 Hanyla Milligan _________6
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

_________2

Xavier-Louis520 Mahlia Jules _________3

New Orleans228 Gennieve Davis _________4

SE Louisiana309 Kaylie Anderson _________5

New Orleans241 LeeAira Williams _________6

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash

Friday 1/16/2026 - 3:35 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 20.89 1988 Lorenzo Daniel

LSU Record: 20.20 2021 Terrance Laird

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Unattached499 Ethan Rivers _________4

Xavier-Louis559 Andrew Gillips _________5

Unattached498 Caleb Hilton _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached496 Max Crowder _________3

Southern414 Austin Willis _________4

Xavier-Louis572 Bryson Osborne _________5

Southern394 Omari Dupas _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

SE Louisiana345 Logan McCarthy _________3

SE Louisiana336 Alden Dupree _________4

Xavier-Louis566 Caleb Mckenna _________5

Southern405 Treanders Marzell _________6

Event  41   Women 2000 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 3:40 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ULM418 Gabriella Delgado _________1

Nicholls Sta264 Lotte Aerts _________2

Nicholls Sta279 Gabriella O'Neal _________3

Nicholls Sta278 Ana Letran _________4

Nicholls Sta267 Kassidy Besson _________5

LSU159 Anna Pierce _________6

Nicholls Sta281 Issy Rivault _________7

Nicholls Sta283 Payton Theriot _________8

Nicholls Sta273 Gracie Daigle _________9

Nicholls Sta277 Avery Guidry _________10

Dillard6 Nhaydia Flowers _________11

Southern379 Doreen Onchangu _________12

Event  42   Men 2000 Meter Run

Friday 1/16/2026 - 3:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ULM453 Silas Christie _________1

ULM458 Chase Gunn _________2

ULM456 Joshua Gill _________3

LSU194 Trenton Sandler _________4

Nicholls Sta304 Noah Richard _________5

Nicholls Sta299 Mason Heffernan _________6

Nicholls Sta303 William Nizzo _________7

Nicholls Sta301 Brison Legnon _________8

Nicholls Sta306 Christian Rowe _________9

LSU181 Casey Goetschel _________10

LSU175 Hugh Carlson _________11

Event  17   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 1/16/2026 - 4:00 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:37.40 1995 L S U

LSU Record: 3:29.06 2005 LSU

B. Morris, N. BernardThomas, D. Lawernce, H. Regis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AXavier-Louis _________1

1) #525 Jaelyn Mitchell 2) #507 Charieon Doxley

3) #513 Taryn Henderson 4) #520 Mahlia Jules

5) #533 Tori Robinson-Thomas

AULM _________2

1) #419 Mikayla Douglas 2) #425 Mary Johnson

3) #443 Brianna Taylor 4) #440 Courtney Smith

5) #436 Monika Ortiz 6) #424 Kalli Husband

7) #439 Keniya Simpson

ASouthern _________3

1) #359 Tashina Alase 2) #371 London Harden

3) #364 T'La Dewitt 4) #387 Rondisa Williams

BSouthern _________4

1) #369 Aniyah Glover 2) #361 Quenteria Brits

3) #378 Camille Lewis-Wilson 4) #370 Taylor Hankton

BLouisiana _________5

1) #90 Shenell Tucker 2) #75 Tijuanique Morton

3) #88 Chaniqua Tonge 4) #92 Annah Williams

5) #55 Evalyn Abdmoulaie 6) #89 Kenzie Touchet

ALouisiana _________6

1) #58 Hannah Boullion 2) #84 Quincy Simon

3) #57 Madison Bailey 4) #70 Twyshanna Huie

5) #64 Jakyra Edwards
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2026 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/16/2026

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Meet Program - Friday

Event  18   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 1/16/2026 - 4:05 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:09.90 1993 Alabama

LSU Record: 3:04.01 2006 LSU

K. Willie, R. Dardar, M. Rogers, X. Carter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

AXavier-Louis _________2

1) #579 Collin Wright Jr 2) #549 Jaheene Bell

3) #546 Joshua Aviles 4) #570 Karri Noel

5) #576 Kamal Webb

AULM _________3

1) #449 Thibault Buchard 2) #454 Imani Coleman

3) #465 Matthew Malcolm 4) #482 J'Marcus Sewell

5) #480 Mario Santin 6) #474 Seneca Portlock

7) #485 Cooper Thornton 8) #478 Santana Richardson

ASouthern _________4

1) #406 Larry Paul III 2) #412 Darryl Washington

3) #393 Marcus Delcy 4) #411 Christon Washington

ALouisiana _________5

1) #113 Camren Hardy 2) #102 Mark Daley

3) #127 Hunter Ullrich 4) #99 Mekhi Boutte

5) #100 Federico Bovo

BSouthern _________6

1) #401 Keeton Johnson 2) #405 Treanders Marzell

3) #394 Omari Dupas 4) #404 Kaden Lewis


